




Cortez, Brandon
Line

Cortez, Brandon
Line

Cortez, Brandon
Text Box
$195,937.17

Cortez, Brandon
Callout
Sum adjustment of $477.01 due to 3 additional VF ($159/VF) added to pay item 33 after this letter was drafted, plus $0.01 added to pay item 401 to divide the 2 EA quantity evenly.



San Marcos - Sessom Creek Bank Stabilization
BURDEN

Job Number 5639 RATE

Change Order 4 - 1" Blue Poly

55% COSTMARK-UP 120%

UNIT ENGINRS HRLY MANHRS LABOR BURDEN SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUB EQUIP UNIT TOTAL

DESCRIPTION MSRE QTY RATE UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT COST COST

Revised Quantities for Blue Poly 1" Water Line Long 

Service (2 Each) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labor to Install Water Line LF 318.00 24.00 0.200 4.80 2.64 1.00 8.44 2,683.92

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Materials - Service Fittings and Pipe LS 1.00 0.00 0.00 1,499.96 1,499.96 1,499.96

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grade LF 35.00 24.00 1.000 24.00 13.20 3.00 40.20 1,407.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Material Sand Ton 10.60 24.00 2.000 48.00 26.40 30.78 105.18 1,114.91

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sawcut Road LF 140.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 420.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Backfill Materials (Flowable Fill) Sheet W2 CY 5.00 24.00 2.000 48.00 26.40 124.00 198.40 992.00

Flowable Fill Delivery LS 1.00 0.00 0.00 350.00 350.00 350.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Backfill Materials (#2 Base) Sheet W1 TON 5.00 24.00 1.000 24.00 13.20 15.77 52.97 264.85

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Asphalt Road Patch LS 1.00 24.00 20.000 480.00 264.00 100.00 350.00  1,194.00 1,194.00

Wet Connection EA 2.00 24.00 30.000 720.00 396.00 50.00 200.00 1,366.00 2,732.00

Pressure Tap EA 1.00 24.00 60.000 1,440.00 792.00 100.00 700.00 1,500.00 4,532.00 4,532.00

Remove Existing Water Line LS 1.00 24.00 20.000 480.00 264.00 744.00 744.00

ENGINEER'S BID TOTAL   294.800 7,075.20 3,891.36 723.00 2,955.08 3,290.00 0.00 17,934.64
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL

Subontractor cost 3,290.00

15.00% 493.50

0.00

0.00

Subtotal due for Subcontractors: 3,783.50

Contractor total dollar amount: 14,644.64

15.00% 2,196.70

0.00

0.00

Subtotal due for Contractor work: 16,841.33

TOTAL ADDITIONAL DUE: 20,624.83

Bond Fee 2% 412.50

Grand total $21,037.33

Change Order 4 - Long Service Page 1

Cortez, Brandon
Callout
Pay item 401 on Change Order #4 shows this total as $21,037.34. $0.01 was added to the total to allow division of the 2 EA quantity into equal unit prices.

Cortez, Brandon
Cloud



San Marcos - Sessom Creek Bank Stabilization
BURDEN

Job Number 5639 RATE

Change Order 4 - Asphalt Paving

55% COSTMARK-UP 120%

UNIT ENGINRS HRLY MANHRS LABOR BURDEN SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUB EQUIP UNIT TOTAL

DESCRIPTION MSRE QTY RATE UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT COST COST

Additional Mobilizations

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mobilization EA 2.00 0.00 0.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ENGINEER'S BID TOTAL   0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL

Subontractor cost 15,000.00

15.00% 2,250.00

0.00

0.00

Subtotal due for Subcontractors: 17,250.00

Contractor total dollar amount: 0.00

15.00% 0.00

0.00

0.00

Subtotal due for Contractor work: 0.00

TOTAL ADDITIONAL DUE: 17,250.00

Bond Fee 2% 345.00

Grand Total $17,595.00

Change Order 4 - Asphalt Paving Mobilizations Page 1



San Marcos - Sessom Creek Bank Stabilization BURDEN

Job Number 5639 RATE

Change Order 4 - Bypass Pumping for Sewer Line 

between 17 - 17a
55% COSTMARK-UP 120%

UNIT ENGINRS HRLY MANHRS LABOR BURDEN SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUB EQUIP UNIT TOTAL

DESCRIPTION MSRE QTY RATE UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT COST COST

Additional Bypass pumping between Manhole  STA. 11 + 86 

to Manhole 15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Manhole STA 11+86 to Manhole 15 - Equip. Rent Week 2.00 0.00 0.00 2,981.00 2,981.00 5,962.00

Equipment Service LS 1.00 0.00 0.00 13,845.00 13,845.00 13,845.00

Pump Watch HR 240.00 24.00 1.000 24.00 13.20 37.20 8,928.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fuel GAL 240.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 960.00

Access LS 1.00 24.00 15.000 360.00 198.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 1,158.00 1,158.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ENGINEER'S BID TOTAL   255.000 6,120.00 3,366.00 1,160.00 200.00 200.00 19,807.00 30,853.00
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL

Subontractor cost 200.00

15.00% 30.00

0.00

0.00

Subtotal due for Subcontractors: 230.00

Contractor total dollar amount: 30,653.00

15.00% 4,597.95

0.00

0.00

Subtotal due for Contractor work: 35,250.95

TOTAL ADDITIONAL DUE: 35,480.95

Bond Fee 2% 709.62

Grand Total $36,190.57

Change Order 4 - Bypass Pumping Page 1



San Marcos - Sessom Creek Bank Stabilization
BURDEN

Job Number 5639 RATE

Change Order 4 - Drop Manholes 17 & 17a

55% COSTMARK-UP 120%

UNIT ENGINRS HRLY MANHRS LABOR BURDEN SUPPLIES MATERIALS SUB EQUIP UNIT TOTAL

DESCRIPTION MSRE QTY RATE UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT COST COST

Backfill Exterior Drop Plumbing with Flowable Fill

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labor HR 16.00 24.00 3.000 72.00 39.60 1.00 112.60 1,801.60

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Material - Flaowable Fill CY 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 125.00 128.00 1,280.00

Delivery LS 2.00 0.00 0.00 350.00 350.00 700.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00  0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

ENGINEER'S BID TOTAL   48.000 1,152.00 633.60 46.00 1,950.00 0.00 0.00 3,781.60
CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL

Subontractor cost 0.00

15.00% 0.00

0.00

0.00

Subtotal due for Subcontractors: 0.00

Contractor total dollar amount: 3,781.60

15.00% 567.24

0.00

0.00

Subtotal due for Contractor work: 4,348.84

TOTAL ADDITIONAL DUE: 4,348.84

Bond Fee 2% 86.98

Grand Total $4,435.82

Change Order 4 - Drop Manhole 17a Page 1



Civil Engineer & Surveyor:

PLANS FOR SANITARY SEWER
AND WATER  IMPROVEMENTS

TBPE Firm Registration No. F-928
10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400, San Antonio, TX  78216  210-541-9166

CITY OF SAN MARCOS
SESSOM CREEK BANK

STABILIZATION AND WASTEWATER
REPLACEMENT - PHASE 2

FEBRUARY 2024

LOCATION MAP
N.T.S.

CP&Y, Inc.
Engineers Architects Surveyors
1 Chisholm Trail, Suite 130
Round Rock , TX , 78681
TBPE Firm Registration No. F-54

SURVEYING SUBCONSULTANT

UTILITY CONTACTS:
Texas 811 800.344.8377
City of San Marcos Public        512.393.8000
Services Department
City of San Marcos                   512.393.8130
Engineering and CIP Department
TxDOT 512.353.1061
Century Telephone 512.754.5223
AT&T 800.464.7928
Gas Company 512.392.6672
Time Warner Cable 512.805.2555
Grande 800.218.5725
Texas State University             512.245.2108/2508
Pedernales Electric             888.554.4732
Bluebonnet Electric             800.949.4414
TCEQ                                       512.339.1000

IH
-3

5

NORTH

E HOPKINS ST

AQUARENA
SPRINGS DR

SESSOMN
 LB

J D
R

.

S
 C

M
 ALLEN

 PKW
Y

Sheet Index:

CHESTNUT ST.

PROPOSED
IMPROVEMENTS

Cobb, Fendley,and Associates, Inc.
505 East Huntland Drive, Suite 100
Austin, TX 78752
TBPE Firm Registration No. F-274
TBPLS Firm Registration No. 10046701

SUE

GENERAL

SEWER AND WATER

LANDSCAPE IRRIGATION

ROADWAY

LI 0.00 OVERALL IRRIGATION PLAN
LI 1.00 IRRIGATION PLAN
LI 1.01 IRRIGATION PLAN
LI 2.00 IRRIGATION DETAILS AND SPECIFICATION

R1 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN NARRATIVE
R2 TRAFFIC CONTROL PHASE 1
R3 TRAFFIC CONTROL PHASE 2
R4 TRAFFIC CONTROL PHASE 3
R5 DETOUR LAYOUT, TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS, AND ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS
R6 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (1 OF 12)
R7 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (2 OF 12)
R8 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (3 OF 12)
R9 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (4 OF 12)
R10 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (5 OF 12)
R11 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (6 OF 12)
R12 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (7 OF 12)
R13 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (8 OF 12)
R14 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (9 OF 12)
R15 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (10 OF 12)
R16 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (11 OF 12)
R17 BARRICADE AND CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (12 OF 12)
R18 LONG TERM ONE-LANE TWO-WAY CONTROL DETAIL
R19 MOBILE OPERATIONS UNDIVIDED HIGHWAYS DETAIL
R20 TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS FOR SURFACING OPERATIONS
R21 WORK ZONE "GIVE US A BREAK" SIGNS DETAIL
R22 SIGNING FOR UNEVEN LANES DETAIL
R23 HORIZONTAL ALIGNMENT DATA
R24 TYPICAL SECTIONS
R25 PLAN AND PROFILE CANYON ROAD (1 OF 2)
R26 PLAN AND PROFILE CANYON RD (2 OF 2)
R27 PLAN LAYOUT LOQUAT STREET
R28 ROADWAY DETAILS (1 OF 2)
R29 ROADWAY DETAILS (2 OF 2)
R30 TAMPERED EDGE DETAILS HMAC PAVEMENT DETAIL
R31 DRAINAGE AREA MAP
R32 STORM SEWER CALCULATIONS
R33 DRAINAGE LAYOUT
R34 DRAINAGE DETAILS
R35 EROSION CONTROL LAYOUT
R36 EROSION CONTROL DETAILS
R37 CANYON ROAD CROSS SECTIONS (1 OF 8)
R38 CANYON ROAD CROSS SECTIONS (2 OF 8)
R39 CANYON ROAD CROSS SECTIONS (3 OF 8)
R40 CANYON ROAD CROSS SECTIONS (4 OF 8)
R41 CANYON ROAD CROSS SECTIONS (5 OF 8)
R42 CANYON ROAD CROSS SECTIONS (6 OF 8)
R43 CANYON ROAD CROSS SECTIONS (7 OF 8)
R44 CANYON ROAD CROSS SECTIONS (8 OF 8)

Ecosystem Planning & Restoration
17575 North Eldridge Parkway, Bldg C
Tomball, TX 77377

STREAM RESTORATION

SS1 SANITARY SEWER PLAN & PROFILE LINE A STA. 1+00 TO 4+00
SS2 SANITARY SEWER PLAN & PROFILE LINE A STA. 4+00 TO 8+00
SS3 SANITARY SEWER PLAN & PROFILE LINE A STA. 8+00 TO END
SS4 SANITARY SEWER PLAN & PROFILE LINE B STA. 1+00 TO END
SS5 SANITARY SEWER PLAN & PROFILE LINE C STA. 1+00 TO END
SS6 SEWER GENERAL DETAILS (SHEET 1 OF 4)

SS7 SEWER GENERAL DETAILS (SHEET 2 OF 4)

SS8 SEWER GENERAL DETAILS (SHEET 3 OF 4)

SS9 SEWER GENERAL DETAILS (SHEET 4 OF 4)

W1 2-INCH WATER LINE RE-ROUTE PLAN
W2 2-INCH WATER SERVICE LINE PLAN
W3 WATER GENERAL DETAILS

SESSOM CREEK STREAM RESTORATION PHASE 2 & 3 PLANS - EPR

G1 COVER SHEET
G2 GENERAL NOTES
G3 OVERALL QUANTITIES
G4 PROJECT LAYOUT
G5 SUE TEST HOLES AND GEOTECHNICAL BORES
G6 ABANDONMENT PLAN
G7 DEMOLITION DETAILS
G8 TREE PROTECTION PLAN (SHEET 1 OF 2)

G8A TREE PROTECTION PLAN (SHEET 2 OF 2)

G9 SANITARY SEWER SEQUENCING PLAN



10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216

CITY OF
SAN MARCOS

SESSOM DRIVE
SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND

DRAINAGE  IMPROVEMENTS

Tel No. 210-541-9166

ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT GENERAL G6 G8 G8A G9 SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 W1 W2 TOTAL
700S-TM TOTAL MOBILIZATION PAYMENT LS 1

101S-C PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY LS 1

501S-24 JACKING OR BORING 24 IN. PIPE LF 38

506S DWW48 DROP MANHOLE W/ PRE-CAST BASE EA 2 2 1

506S EDMWW EXTRA DEPTH OF MANHOLE, 4' DIA. VF 7 14 15 1

506S MWW STANDARD PRE-CAST MANHOLE W/ PRE-CAST BASE, 4' DIA. (UP TO 8' DEPTH) EA 3 1 1 2

506S-CN-A CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE EA 1

506S-AB ABANDONMENT OF EXISTING MANHOLES EA 1

509S-1 TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS (ALL DEPTHS) LF 300 400 356 227 174

510-AW 2" DIA. PIPE, 2" DIA. PVC SCH 80 ASTM D1785 (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL LF 0

510-AWW 8" DIA. PIPE, 8" DIA. PVC ASTM D2241 (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL LF 300 400 356 25

510-AWW 12" DIA. PIPE, 12" DIA. PVC ASTM D2241 (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL LF 202 174

510-AWW 12" DIA. PIPE, 12" DIA. PVC ASTM D2241  (CARRIER PIPE) LF 38

510-JR 12" AND SMALLER WET CONNECTION, 12" AND SMALLER EA 0 0

510-IR 2x12 DIA. PRESSURE TAPS, 2" x 12" DIA. EA 0

510-SWSR-W 1" DIA. 1" DIA. SHORT WATER SERVICE RELAY EA 0

510-LWSR-W 1" DIA. 1" DIA. LONG WATER SERVICE RELAY EA 1 1

510-LSSL-WW 6" DIA. 6" DIA. LONG SANITARY SEWER LATERAL EA 2 1 1

608-S TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEM OPERATING 2 YEARS AFTER FINAL COMPLETION LS 1

610S-A PROTECTIVE FENCING TYPE A CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 742 50

610S-R REMOVAL OF EXISTING TREES EA 45 5

648S-18 MULCH SOCK, 18" DIAMETER LF 100

SS01540 BYPASS PUMPING - COMPLETE IN PLACE LS 1

506S-9 PRECAST MANHOLE ON CAST IN PLACE BASE EA
G7(2) 2' ± STONE LANDSCAPE WALL DEMOLITION AND REPLACEMENT LF 25

702S-A REMOVING AND RELOCATING EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 82

402S-F-NS CONTROLLED LOW STRANGTH MATERIAL - FILL (NORMAL SET) FOR PIPE ABANDONMENT CY 16

ROADWAY QUANTITIES
ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT GENERAL TCP R25 R26 R27 R33 R35 TOTAL
110S-B STREET EXCAVATION, PLAN QUANTITY CY 84 190

132S-A EMBANKMENT CY 190

201S SUBGRADE PREPARATION SY 375

210S-A FLEXIBLE BASE CY 42 134

306S PRIME COAT GAL 108 355

307S TACK COAT GAL 35 112

315S-E SPOT MILLING SY 171

340S-A-TYB HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE B TON 84 256

340S-A-TYD HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D TON 42 128

433S-A TYPE I P.C. CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SF 46 267 635

506S-2-48 MAJOR MANHOLE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT, 48" DIA. EA 1

506S-4-48 MINOR MANHOLE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT, 48" DIA. EA 2

508S-A INLET, 4-SIDED AREA - 4'X4' EA 2

509S-1 TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS LF 74

510-ASD18DIA PIPE, 18" DIA, CLASS III RCP, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL LF 41

510-ASD24DIA PIPE, 24" DIA, CLASS III RCP, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL LF 31

591S-G CONCRETE RIPRAP CY 3

604S-C NATIVE SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL METHOD, STRAW MULCH SY

605S-A SOIL RETENTION BLANKET CLASS 1 TYPE D SY 775

628S-C FILTER CURB INLET PROTECTION (NEW INLET) EA 2

639S ROCK BERM LF 30

641S STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 2

642S SILT FENCE FOR EROSION CONTROL LF 910

801S CONSTRUCTING A DETOUR LS 1

803S-MO BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO

SP803S-PB PERMANENT BARRICADE EA 1



S

S

S

S

W

WW

WW

W

W

W

W

W

S

X

X

X

X

CANYON RD

LO
Q

UA
T 

ST

CANYON RD

S

S

S

S

S
S

W

W

W

W

WW

W

X

X

X

X

LOQUAT ST

CANYON RD

10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216

CITY OF
SAN MARCOS

SESSOM DRIVE
SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND

DRAINAGE  IMPROVEMENTS

Tel No. 210-541-9166

00 50' 100'

GRAPHIC SCALE 100'

MATCHLINE THIS SHEET

MATCHLINE THIS SHEET

FULL SIZE 1" = 50'
HALF SIZE 1" = 100'

00 50' 100'

GRAPHIC SCALE 100'
FULL SIZE 1" = 50'

HALF SIZE 1" = 100'



X

X

X X X X

X

X X

WW

W

W

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

CANYON RD

TP

TP

TP

TP
TP

TP

TP

TP

T

W

D

S

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

S

WW

X

X

TP

TP

TP TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216

CITY OF
SAN MARCOS

SESSOM DRIVE
SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND

DRAINAGE  IMPROVEMENTS

Tel No. 210-541-9166

00 20' 40'

GRAPHIC SCALE 20'
FULL SIZE 1" = 20'
HALF SIZE 1" = 40'

M
ATCHLINE G8A



TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

T

W

D

S

10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216

CITY OF
SAN MARCOS

SESSOM DRIVE
SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND

DRAINAGE  IMPROVEMENTS

Tel No. 210-541-9166

00 20' 40'

GRAPHIC SCALE 20'
FULL SIZE 1" = 20'
HALF SIZE 1" = 40'

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E 
G

8



M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E 
ST

A.
4+

00

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E 
ST

A.
8+

00

WW

W

X

X
X

X
X

X

X

LO
Q

U
AT ST

LO
Q

U
AT

 S
T

S

00 20' 40'

GRAPHIC SCALE 20'

10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216

CITY OF
SAN MARCOS

SESSOM DRIVE
SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND

DRAINAGE  IMPROVEMENTS

Tel No. 210-541-9166

FULL SIZE 1" = 20'
HALF SIZE 1" = 40'

!! WARNING !!
CONTRACTOR IS TO VERIFY

PRESENCE AND EXACT LOCATION
OF ALL UTILITIES PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.

!! CAUTION !!
UNDERGROUND AND/OR OVERHEAD

UTILITIES PRESENT. LOCATE ALL
POSSIBLE CONFLICTS WITH

UNDERGROUND & OVERHEAD
UTILITIES & USE EXTREME CAUTION

DURING CONSTRUCTION..

!! WARNING !!
CALL BEFORE YOU DIG

TEXAS 811
(AT LEAST 72 HRS PRIOR TO DIGGING)

M
ATC

H
LIN

E STA. 8+00

MATCHLINE STA. 4+00

!! WARNING !!
OVERHEAD

ELECTRIC IN AREA



M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E 
ST

A.
8+

00
WW

W

W

X

X

X

X

X
X

CANYON RD

00 20' 40'

GRAPHIC SCALE 20'

10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216

CITY OF
SAN MARCOS

SESSOM DRIVE
SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND

DRAINAGE  IMPROVEMENTS

Tel No. 210-541-9166

M
AT

CH
LI

NE
 S

TA
. 8

+0
0 FULL SIZE 1" = 20'

HALF SIZE 1" = 40'

!! WARNING !!
CONTRACTOR IS TO VERIFY

PRESENCE AND EXACT LOCATION
OF ALL UTILITIES PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.

!! CAUTION !!
UNDERGROUND AND/OR OVERHEAD

UTILITIES PRESENT. LOCATE ALL
POSSIBLE CONFLICTS WITH

UNDERGROUND & OVERHEAD
UTILITIES & USE EXTREME CAUTION

DURING CONSTRUCTION.

!! WARNING !!
CALL BEFORE YOU DIG

TEXAS 811
(AT LEAST 72 HRS PRIOR TO DIGGING)



WW

W

W

WX
X

X

X

X
XX

X

X

CANYON RD

10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216

CITY OF
SAN MARCOS

SESSOM DRIVE
SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND

DRAINAGE  IMPROVEMENTS

Tel No. 210-541-9166

00 20' 40'

GRAPHIC SCALE 20'
FULL SIZE 1" = 20'
HALF SIZE 1" = 40'

!! WARNING !!
CONTRACTOR IS TO VERIFY

PRESENCE AND EXACT LOCATION
OF ALL UTILITIES PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.

!! CAUTION !!
UNDERGROUND AND/OR OVERHEAD

UTILITIES PRESENT. LOCATE ALL
POSSIBLE CONFLICTS WITH

UNDERGROUND & OVERHEAD
UTILITIES & USE EXTREME CAUTION

DURING CONSTRUCTION..

!! WARNING !!
CALL BEFORE YOU DIG

TEXAS 811
(AT LEAST 72 HRS PRIOR TO DIGGING)



W

W

W

X

LOQUAT ST

CANYON RD

10101 Reunion Pl, Suite 400

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216

CITY OF
SAN MARCOS

SESSOM DRIVE
SANITARY SEWER, WATER, AND

DRAINAGE  IMPROVEMENTS

Tel No. 210-541-9166

00 20' 40'

GRAPHIC SCALE 20'
FULL SIZE 1" = 20'
HALF SIZE 1" = 40'

!! WARNING !!
CONTRACTOR IS TO VERIFY

PRESENCE AND EXACT LOCATION
OF ALL UTILITIES PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.

!! CAUTION !!
UNDERGROUND AND/OR OVERHEAD

UTILITIES PRESENT. LOCATE ALL
POSSIBLE CONFLICTS WITH

UNDERGROUND & OVERHEAD
UTILITIES & USE EXTREME CAUTION

DURING CONSTRUCTION..

!! WARNING !!
CALL BEFORE YOU DIG

TEXAS 811
(AT LEAST 72 HRS PRIOR TO DIGGING)



PC 
10

+8
0.

99

P
T
 
11+

4
4
.0

8

P
C
 
11+

6
8
.9

3

P
T
 
1
2

+
3
0
.8

3

P
C
 

1
4

+
6
2
.1

1

15+00

P
T
 
15

+
5
0
.8

9

P
C
 

16
+
0
3
.8

0

PT 16+98.42

POT 
17

+6
4.

72

601 NW Loop 410 Suite 350

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216 Fax No. 210-541-8699

Tel No. 210-541-9166

SAN MARCOS

CITY OF 

No. Revision By Date

SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

SESSOM DRIVE

DATE:

DESIGN:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

SHEET NO.

KHA PROJECT NO.

069227309TAN

RWL

RWL

R

N

E

F ICE
S
SIO

P
R

O L

NNSE

N
ALE

G
I

D E
E

O

A

T
S

TE
X

S
A

E
F T

7/29/2025

133721

RYAN W. LOHMANN

JANUARY 2024

F
I

L
E

N
A

M
E
:

c
:
\
p

w
\
k
h
1
\
d

m
s
3
6
1
0
0
\

C
A

N
_

R
D

W
_

T
C

P
_
0
2
.
d
g
n

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

7
/
2
9
/
2
0
2
5

1
0
:
2
2
:
2
7
 

A
M

TYPICAL SECTION

TCP PHASE II

[ CANYON ROAD

TOTAL

17'

PROP CONSTRUCTION THIS PHASE

LANE

9'

 

1'

 

1'

CONST

6' 

2'

MAX

4:1

PHASE 2
TRAFFIC CONTROL

ROAD

CLOSED

ROAD

CLOSED

8
'

9
'

15+00

SCALE:  1" = 40'

20 400

EXIST EOP

EXIST EOP

EXIST EOP

L
O

Q
U

A
T
 
S
T
R
E
E
T

[ LOQUAT STREET

CANYON ROAD

DEVICE

PROP CHANNELIZING

[ CANYON ROAD

EXIST ROW

EXIST POWER EASEMENT

MATCH EXIST

STA 19+90.00

[ CANYON ROAD

CONSTRUCTION

END PHASE 2

R3

THIS PHASE

BE CONSTRUCTED

TxDOT PAZD-CZ INLET TO

THIS PHASE

BE CONSTRUCTED

TxDOT PAZD-CZ INLET TO

MATCH EXIST

6.00' RT

STA 11+90.00

[ CANYON ROAD

END 2" OVERLAY

FULL DEPTH CONSTRUCTION

BEGIN PHASE 2 

PROPERTIES AT ALL TIMES.

CONTRACTOR TO MAINTAIN ACCESS TO ADJACENT2.

OWNERS PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF RCP.

COORDINATE CONSTRUCTION WITH PROPERTY1.

NOTES:

PROP EOP

TO BE ABANDONED

EXIST SSWR PIPE

STA 10+90.00

[ CANYON ROAD

BEGIN 2" OVERLAY

LINE

PROP SSWR

TO BE ABANDONED

EXIST WATER LINE

10
1+
00

LEGEND

THIS PHASE

TO BE CONSTRUCTED

PROP 4" CONC RIPRAP

PHASE

REMOVED PREVIOUS

EXIST PAVEMENT

PROPOSED CHANNELIZING DEVICE

PROPOSED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGN

PROPOSED TY III BARRICADE

PROPOSED PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION THIS PHASE

PREVIOUS PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING FEATURES

THIS PHASE

CONSTRUCTED

18" RCP TO BE

PHASETHIS 

CONSTRUCTED

24" RCP TO BE

MATCHLI
NE 

"A"

M
A

T
C

H
L
I

N
E
 
"

A
"

LINE

PROP SSWR

EXIST EOP

[ CANYON ROAD

EXIST EOP

1 07/29/2025 - EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS

1 EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS RWL 07/25

CONSTRUCTED PREVIOUS PHASE

S

S

S

S

S

P
O

T
 
17

+
6
4
.7

2

20+00

S

S

S



601 NW Loop 410 Suite 350

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216 Fax No. 210-541-8699

Tel No. 210-541-9166

SAN MARCOS

CITY OF 

No. Revision By Date

SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

SESSOM DRIVE

DATE:

DESIGN:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

SHEET NO.

KHA PROJECT NO.

069227309TAN

RWL

RWL

R

N

E

F ICE
S
SIO

P
R

O L

NNSE

N
ALE

G
I

D E
E

O

A

T
S

TE
X

S
A

E
F T

7/29/2025

133721

RYAN W. LOHMANN

JANUARY 2024

F
I

L
E

N
A

M
E
:

c
:
\
p

w
\
k
h
1
\
d

m
s
3
6
0
9
9
\

C
A

N
_

R
D

W
_

A
W

S
_
0
1
.
d
g
n

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

7
/
2
9
/
2
0
2
5

1
0
:
2
2
:
4
3
 

A
M

SCALE:  1" = 800'

0 400 800

SESSOM DR

CANYON RD

R
I

D
G
E

W
A

Y
 

D
R

H
I

L
L

C
R

E
S

T
 

D
R

H
O
L
L

A
N

D
 
S
T

S
C

H
U
L
L
E
 

D
R

H
I

G
H
L

A
N

D
 

D
R

B
A
R
C
L

A
Y
 
S
TJ

O
S

H
U

A
 

D
R

A
L

A
M

O
 
S
T

H
A
R

V
A
R

D
 
S
T

Y
A
L
E
 
S
T

O
R
C

H
A
R

D
 
S
T

A
C

A
D
E

M
Y
 
S
TS

P
E
C

K
 
S
T

R
E

A
D
 
S
T

C
O

M
A

N
C

H
E
 
S
T

W
I

N
D

M
I
L
L
 

D
R

C
H
E
S
T

N
U
T
 
S
T

L
B
J
 

D
R

M
A
T
T

H
E

W
S
 
S
T

R
A

M
S

A
Y
 
S
T

R11-2

CLOSED

ROAD NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

CONTRACTOR

G20-6

A

B

A B L

F

T

DETOUR

M4-9N

M4-9L

LOQUAT ST

M4-9NCANYON RD

DETOUR

M4-9N

M4-9R

LOQUAT ST

M4-9NCANYON RD

DETOUR

M4-9S

M4-9NLOQUAT ST

M4-9NCANYON RD

C

LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY

R11-3A

CW16-8

ROAD CLOSED

LOQUAT ST

X.X MILES AHEAD

CANYON RD CW16-8

C

R

R

R

T

L

T

L

L

C

D

M4-9N

M4-8A

LOQUAT ST

M4-9NCANYON RD

DETOUR

END

D
T

L

R
R

T

R

D

T

T

R
BARRICADE

TY III 

R

SESSOM DR

R
I

D
G
E

W
A

Y
 

D
R

H
I

L
L

C
R

E
S

T
 

D
R

H
O
L
L

A
N

D
 
S
T

S
C

H
U
L
L
E
 

D
R

H
I

G
H
L

A
N

D
 

D
R

B
A
R
C
L

A
Y
 
S
TJ

O
S

H
U

A
 

D
R

A
L

A
M

O
 
S
T

H
A
R

V
A
R

D
 
S
T

Y
A
L
E
 
S
T

O
R
C

H
A
R

D
 
S
T

A
C

A
D
E

M
Y
 
S
TS

P
E
C

K
 
S
T

R
E

A
D
 
S
T

LOQUAT ST

C
O

M
A

N
C

H
E
 
S
T

W
I

N
D

M
I
L
L
 

D
R

C
H
E
S
T

N
U
T
 
S
T

L
B
J
 

D
R

M
A
T
T

H
E

W
S
 
S
T

R
A

M
S

A
Y
 
S
T

A

B

C

R

R

R

T

L

T

L

L

C
D

T

L

R
R

T

R

D

T

T

R

BARRICADE

TY III 

R

PHASE 2

G20-2

48" X 48"

CW20-1D

See note 1)

(Flags-

R1-2

48" X 36"

R1-2aP

(See note 9)

W3-2 CW20-4D
ROAD WORK

END AHEAD

WORK

ROAD

AHEAD

ROAD

ONE LANE

TRAFFIC

ONCOMING

TO

120'120'120'

E

E

F

ROAD

AHEAD

WORK

 CW20-1D 

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

CONTRACTOR

BEGIN

ROAD WORK

NEXT X MILES

G20-5T

G20-6T

OBEY

WARNING

SIGNS

STATE LAW

R20-3T

TRAFFIC

FINES

DOUBLE

ARE PRESENT
WORKERS

WHEN

BEGIN

WORK

ZONE

G20-9TP

R20-5T

R20-5aTP

   

G20-10T

WORK ZONE

END

360'

G20-2bT

15

SPEED
LIMIT

R2-1

G

G

120' 120' 120' 120' 120'

F

E

G

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS

AND

TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS,

DETOUR LAYOUT,

SIZE AND PLACEMENT OF TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAGE.

TCP(2-2)-18 FOR MORE INFORMATION REGARDING

REFER TO TxDOT STANDARD BC(2)-21 AND 3.

DISTANCE FROM EXISTING SIGNS.

REQUIREMENTS AND PROVIDE ADEQUATE SIGHT

BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PHASE OF CONSTRUCTION

SIGN LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND SHOULD2.

PROJECT.

IN PLACE THROUGHOUT THE DURATION OF THE 

DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER AND SHALL REMAIN

PRIOR TO THE START OF WORK OR AS

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SHALL BE INSTALLED1.

NOTES:

R5

R

S
T

L
O

Q
U

A
T

PHASE 1 AND PHASE 3

RD

CANYON

1 07/29/2025 - EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS

1 EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS RWL 07/25



TYPICAL SECTIONS

R24

1 07/29/2025 - EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS

1 EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS RWL 07/25

601 NW Loop 410 Suite 350

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216 Fax No. 210-541-8699

Tel No. 210-541-9166

SAN MARCOS

CITY OF 

No. Revision By Date

SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

SESSOM DRIVE

DATE:

DESIGN:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

SHEET NO.

KHA PROJECT NO.

069227309TAN

RWL

RWL

R

N

E

F ICE
S
SIO

P
R

O L

NNSE

N
ALE

G
I

D E
E

O

A

T
S

TE
X

S
A

E
F T

7/29/2025

133721

RYAN W. LOHMANN

JANUARY 2024

F
I

L
E

N
A

M
E
:

c
:
\
p

w
\
k
h
1
\
d

m
s
3
6
1
0
0
\

C
A

N
_

R
D

W
_

T
Y

P
_
0
1
.
d
g
n

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

7
/
2
9
/
2
0
2
5

1
0
:
2
4
:
0
8
 

A
M

12" FLEX BASE

[ CANYON ROAD

CANYON ROAD EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION

VARIES

[ CANYON ROAD

CANYON ROAD PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION

USUAL

17' ROADWAY

ROADWAY

VARIES 11'-18'

[ CANYON ROAD

CANYON ROAD PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION

USUAL

16' ROADWAY

STA 11+90.00 TO STA 16+90.00

12" FLEX BASE

VARIES

LOQUAT STREET EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION

[ LOQUAT STREET

VARIESVARIES

2% USUAL 2% USUAL

 

8'

 

8'

 

9'

 

8'

STA 12+40.00 TO STA 14+64.00 STA 15+59.00 TO STA 16+40.00

ROADWAY

VARIES 10'-14'

STA 100+00.00 TO STA 103+20.37

MAX
3:

1
MAX

3:1

MAX
3:

1
MAX

3:1

PROP PGL PROP PGL

4" FLEX BASE

2" HMAC 2" HMAC

MAX

4:1

MAX

4:1

4" HMAC TY-B

6" MOISTURE CONDITIONED SUBGRADE

PRIME COAT

2" HMAC TY-D

TACK COAT

4" FLEX BASE

4" HMAC TY-B

6" MOISTURE CONDITIONED SUBGRADE

PRIME COAT

2" HMAC TY-D

TACK COAT

[ CANYON ROAD

CANYON ROAD PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION

USUAL

13' ROADWAY*

2% USUAL

 

6.5'

 

6.5'

STA 16+40.00 TO STA 19+90.00

MAX
3:

1
MAX

3:1

MAX

4:1

4" FLEX BASE

4" HMAC TY-B

6" MOISTURE CONDITIONED SUBGRADE

PRIME COAT

2" HMAC TY-D

TACK COAT

WIDTH FROM STA 16+90.00 TO STATION 19+90.00

CONTRACTOR TO MATCH EXIST PROFILE, CROSS SLOPE AND PAVEMENT

FROM STA 16+40.00 TO 16+90.00

*ROADWAY WIDTH VARIES FROM 16' TO 13' (USUAL)



14+00

15+00 16+00

601 NW Loop 410 Suite 350

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216 Fax No. 210-541-8699

Tel No. 210-541-9166

SAN MARCOS

CITY OF 

No. Revision By Date

SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

SESSOM DRIVE

DATE:

DESIGN:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

SHEET NO.

KHA PROJECT NO.

069227309TAN

RWL

RWL

R

N

E

F ICE
S
SIO

P
R

O L

NNSE

N
ALE

G
I

D E
E

O

A

T
S

TE
X

S
A

E
F T

7/29/2025

133721

RYAN W. LOHMANN

JANUARY 2024

F
I

L
E

N
A

M
E
:

c
:
\
p

w
\
k
h
1
\
d

m
s
3
6
1
0
0
\

C
A

N
_

R
D

W
_

P
P
_
0
2
.
d
g
n

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

7
/
2
9
/
2
0
2
5

1
1
:
2
4
:
4
8
 

A
M

P
C
 

1
4

+
6
2
.1

1

15+00

P
T
 
15

+
5
0
.8

9

P
C
 

16
+
0
3
.8

0

PT 16+98.42

POT 
17

+6
4.

72

STA = 13+30.00

EL  = 674.99'

L   = 62.00'

K = 20

ex = 0.25'

STA = 14+35.00

EL  = 681.88'

L   = 34.00'

K = 7

ex = -0.20'

E
L
. 

=
 
6
7

7
.0

2
'

V
P

T
 
1
3

+
6
1
.0

0

E
L
. 

=
 
6
8
3
.8

1
'

V
P

C
 

1
5

+
3
4
.0

0

E
L
. 

=
 
6
8
0
.7

6
'

V
P

C
 

1
4

+
1
8
.0

0

E
L
. 

=
 
6
8
2
.2

1
'

V
P

T
 
1
4

+
5
2
.0

0

(+)
3.3

9 
%

(+
)6
.5

6 
%

(+
)6
.5

6 
%

(+)1.
95 

%

STA = 16+12.00

EL  = 685.33'

L   = 156.00'

K = 11

ex = 2.72'

E
L
. 

=
 
6
9
7
.7

4
'

V
P

T
 
1
6

+
9
0
.0

0

(+)1.
95 

%

(+
)1

5
.9

1 
%

6
7

4
.3

1

6
7

5
.2

7

6
7

5
.7

3

6
7

6
.7

6

6
7

8
.2

2

6
7

9
.6

5

6
8
0
.8

4

6
8
1
.9

4

6
8
2
.2

7

6
8
2
.5

8

6
8
2
.6

7

6
8
2
.6

1

6
8
3
.2

2

6
8
3
.5

6

15+0014+0013+00

6
7

3
.9

7

6
7

4
.7

6

6
7

5
.7

6

6
7

6
.9

6

6
7

8
.2

7

6
7

9
.5

8

6
8
0
.8

9

6
8
1
.8

8

6
8
2
.3

6

6
8
2
.7

5

6
8
3
.1

4

6
8
3
.5

3

6
8
3
.9

4

6
8
4
.5

5

6
8
5
.8

1

6
8
7
.4

9

6
8
9
.8

1

6
9
2
.7

3

6
9
6
.0

2

6
9
9
.2

9

7
0
1
.4

0

7
0
3
.0

6

7
0
4
.5

0

16+00 17+00

6
8
4
.6

2

6
8
5
.6

5

6
8
7
.0

4

6
8
8
.8

0

6
9
0
.9

0

6
9
3
.3

7

6
9
6
.1

9

E
L
 

=
 
6
7
3
.
9
7

O
F

F
 

=
 
-
0
.
0
0

E
L
 

=
 
6
7
4
.
1
3

O
F

F
 

=
 
8
.
0
0

2.0% 15.0%

E
L
 

=
 
6
7
5
.
0
3

O
F

F
 

=
 
1
4
.
0
0

E
L
 

=
 
6
7
8
.
4
3

O
F

F
 

=
 
8
.
0
0

2.0%

E
L
 

=
 
6
7
9
.
1
1

O
F

F
 

=
 
1
3
.
0
0

13.4%

S

S

20+00

S

S

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
IN

E
 

S
T

A
 
1
3

+
0
0

[ CANYON ROAD

9
'

8
'

PLAN AND PROFILE

CANYON ROAD

SCALE:  1" = 40'

0 20 40

680

676

684
694

690

686

EXI
STM

A
TCH

P
O
I

N
T

S

I
D

E
N

T
I

C
A

L
 

1
6

+
4
0

2
.0

%

8
'

8
'

694

690

686

P
R

O
P
 

E
L
 

@
 
[

E
X
I

S
T
 

E
L
 

@
 
[

684

680

676

P
R

O
P
 

E
L
 

@
 
[

E
X
I

S
T
 

E
L
 

@
 
[

DW 2-1

2
.
0

%

EXIST ROW

STA 16+40.00

[ CANYON ROAD

BEGIN PAVEMENT TRANSITION

PROP EOP

EXIST EOP

CANYON ROAD

LOQUAT 
STREET

[ CANYON ROAD STA 14+95.67

[ LOQUAT STREET STA 100+00.00=

8.00' LT

STA 15+34.52

[ CANYON ROAD

EXIST GROUND AT [

EXIST GROUND AT [

[ LOQUAT STREET

R26

8.00' RT

STA 14+22.04

[ CANYON ROAD

14.59' RT

STA 13+94.31

[ CANYON ROAD

22.03' RT

STA 14+10.72

[ CANYON ROAD

17.24' RT

STA 14+22.04

[ CANYON ROAD

LOQUAT STREET TO BE REMOVED

PROP 4" CONC RIPRAP

10
1+
00

DW 2-1

THIS SHEET

SEE DETAIL

THIS SHEET

SEE DETAIL

(N.S.P.I)

ORIGINAL LOCATION

BE RELOCATED TO

EXIST MAILBOX TO

(3,000 PSI)

CONCRETE

6" CLASS A

SAND

2" COMPACTED

(3,000 PSI)

CONCRETE

6" CLASS A

SAND

2" COMPACTED

MATCHLINE "A"

M
A
T

C
H
L
IN

E
 
"
A
"

MATCH EXIST

STA 16+90.00

[ CANYON ROAD

END PAVEMENT TRANSITION

MATCH EXIST

STA 19+90.00

[ CANYON ROAD

END FULL RECONSTRUCTION

END PROJECT

ALL WORK BEYOND STA 16+90.00

MATCH EXIST PROFILE FOR

STA 16+90.00

[ CANYON ROAD

END FULL RECONSTRUCTION

END PAVEMENT WIDENING

1

 

INFO IN THIS AREA

SHEETS FOR TREE REMOVAL

SEE SEWER AND WATER

DRIVEWAY

CONCRETE

EXIST

07/29/2025 - EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS

1 EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS RWL 07/25

LINE

EXIST WATER 

DW 2-2

PROP PGL AT [

PROP PGL AT [

TO BE REMOVED

EXIST 12" PIPE 

1
5
'

R

PIPE

PROP SSWR 

STA 13+00.00

ï»¿ â„„ CANY

DRIVEWAY 2-1

STA 13+80.00

ï»¿ â„„ CANY

DRIVEWAY 2-2

ABANDONED

LINE TO BE

EXIST WATER 

8.00' LT

STA 15+59.00

[ CANYON ROAD

TRANSITION

END PAVEMENT

ABANDONED

PIPE TO BE 

EXIST SSWR 

15
'

R
15'

R

9.00' LT

STA 14+64.00

[ CANYON ROAD

TRANSITION

BEGIN PAVEMENT

ï»¿â„„ CANYON

ï»¿â„„ CANYON

DESIGNED BY OTHERS

STREAM RESTORATION

DW 2-2

  FROM STA 16+90.00 TO 19+90.00

  AND PAVEMENT WIDTH FOR ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION

3. CONTRACTOR TO MATCH PROFILE, CROSS SLOPE

  TO CONSTRUCTION

  CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY LOCATIONS PRIOR

2. UTILITY LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. 

  OF DRIVEWAYS

  OWNER 2 WEEKS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

1. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WITH PROPERTY

NOTES:



12+00

13+00

14+00

15+00 16+00

601 NW Loop 410 Suite 350

Texas Registered Firm, No. F-928

San Antonio, TX 78216 Fax No. 210-541-8699

Tel No. 210-541-9166

SAN MARCOS

CITY OF 

No. Revision By Date

SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

SESSOM DRIVE

DATE:

DESIGN:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

SHEET NO.

KHA PROJECT NO.

069227309TAN

RWL

RWL

R

N

E

F ICE
S
SIO

P
R

O L

NNSE

N
ALE

G
I

D E
E

O

A

T
S

TE
X

S
A

E
F T

7/29/2025

133721

RYAN W. LOHMANN

JANUARY 2024

F
I

L
E

N
A

M
E
:

c
:
\
p

w
\
k
h
1
\
d

m
s
3
6
0
9
6
\

C
A

N
_

E
N

V
_

S
W
3

P
_
0
1
.
d
g
n

P
L

O
T

T
E

D
:

7
/
2
9
/
2
0
2
5

1
1
:
2
7
:
5
9
 

A
M

10
'± O

F
EXPOSED

PIP
E

670

675

67
5

680

680

685
6
9
0

6
9
5

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

 
R

B

 
R

B

15+00

10
+
0
0

10
1+
00

LAYOUT
EROSION CONTROL

CANYON ROAD

LOQUAT 
STREET

SCALE:  1" = 40'

20 400

EXIST EOP

EXIST EOP

LINE

EXIST WATER 

[ LOQUAT STREET

[ CANYON ROAD

LEGEND

EXIST ROW

EXIST POWER EASEMENT

PROP EOP

R35

TO BE ABANDONED

EXIST SSWR PIPE

PROP SSWR PIPE

PROP EOP

[ CANYON ROAD

PROP SSWR PIPE

EXIST EOP

T
H
I
S
 
S

H
E

E
T

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 
S

T
A
 
1
7
+
0
0

THI
S 

SHEET

MATCH 
LI

NE 
STA 

17
+0

0

TO BE ABANDONED

EXIST SSWR PIPE

ENTRANCE

CONSTRUCTION

STABILIZED

SEEDING

INLET PROTECTIONINLET PROTECTION

ENTRANCE

CONSTRUCTION

STABILIZED

MATCH EXIST EOP

DESIGNED BY OTHERS

STREAM RESTORATION
OUTFALL PROTECTION

RESTORATION PLANS FOR

REFER TO STREAM

OUTFALL PROTECTION

RESTORATION PLANS FOR

REFER TO STREAM

SOIL RETENTION BLANKET

SEEDING AND PERMANENT

RESTORATIONS.

THE STREAM

ASSOCIATED WITH

EROSION CONTROL

PLANTINGS, AND

TREE PROTECTION

TREE REMOVAL,

SHEETS FOR 

RESTORATION

REFER TO STREAM

NOTE:

 RB

STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE

INLET PROTECTION

FLOW ARROW

ROCK BERM

SEEDING

SILT FENCE

EXISTING FEATURES

ROCK BERM
ROCK BERM

EXIST CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

SOIL RETENTION BLANKET

SEEDING AND PERMANENT

20+00

1 EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS RWL 07/25

1 07/29/2025 - EXTENDED PROJECT LIMITS

SOIL RETENTION BLANKET

SEEDING AND PERMANENT

SOIL RETENTION BLANKET

SEEDING AND PERMANENT

78
16

78
13

64
26

64
27

64
96

65
48

66
28

66
29

66
27

66
26

66
24

67
43

67
44

67
45

65
49

66
20

66
19

66
09

SF

SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF SF

SF

SF

SF

SF SF

SF

S
F

S
F

SF

SF

SF

SF

S
F

S
F

S
F

S
F

S
F

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF


		2025-09-09T11:45:29-0500
	Shaun Condor


		2025-09-08T10:31:31-0500
	Conner Wilson, P.E.




